

GOVERNMENT OF BIHAR

AME OF WORK: - Restoration work of Road Mohmadpur Kanth Se Prashuram Pachdahi

(FDR PART-A)

Restoration Length: - 0.920km

Block: - Sakra

DETAILED PROJECT REPORT

UNDER FDR (2245)

ESTIMATED COST

Rs. 1,925,200.00

-: PREPARED BY :-EXECUTIVE ENGINEER R.W.D. (W) DIVISION MUZAFFARPUR EAST 1

D	Inspection Report for Flood Damage Work
. 2	Name of PIUs- EE, RWR, MUZAPPAREUR ESST) Name of Block/Road- SARRY
_ A	- Caracan Cara
1	Damage Location/Chainage Numerous dites in subgrade & glossow
. 2	Damage Length .
. 3	Nature of Damage Subgrade & shoulder at many pures Details of Restoration Works-
4	
	i Material being used in Restoration Works- Brick Rat, sand Bag, Bendo
1	Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration Works- Roller, Prestor many
· ii	
iv	Dontound I math
JAS IS	0.920 KM
В.	For Bridge
1	Damage Location/Chainage
2 1	Damage Length
i I	Nature of Damage .
.D	Details of Restoration Works-
i	Material being used in Restoration Works-
ii	Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration Works-
iii	Procedure Taken up in Restoration Works-

Signature of JE/ AE/ EE

Restored Length

Signature (Name of Inspector)

प्रतिवेदन

	मारमाद्द् केर	L 442514 .	ural.	
919	पथ	में अप्रत्याशित बाढ़ /	अतिवृष्टि 2020 से क्षतिग	ास्त पथ में
यातायात चालू करने हेतु	आपातकालीन मरम्मति कार्य	1		
ज़्खण्ड- अस्री. वितीय वर्ष - 20 - 2 / ज़ाक्कालित राशि - Rs. A	125200=-			
	क्कलन जिसकी प्राक्कलित प्रखंड- <u>४१७८।</u>			45
	प्रमुख, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग ह में उक्त पथ के क्षतिग्रस्त गया है। प्राक्कलन वर्तमा	, बिहार पटना के प	त्रांक 2521 दिनांक ०१	5.08.2020 द्वारा र पथ को चालू
घटनोत्तर स्वीकृति अपेक्षित	है।			

कनीय अभिप्रंति १

सहायक अभियंता,

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल मुज0 पूर्वी—1. ME OF WORK:-

Restoration work of Road Mohmadpur Kanth Se Prashuram Pachdahi

Total Length: - 2.737 Km

Restoration Length :- 0.920km

ABSTRACT OF COST

	Unit	Rates	Quantity	Amount
providing and Laying of Brick Bats: placing tractor at loading point loading with front end loader dumpong, turning for return trip exluding time for haulage and	Cum	1,768.60	828.32	1,464,967.00
return tirn providing, cutting and fixing of 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo piles in size with making shoes and driving etc. complete job as per specification and direction E/I.	Rm	49.40		
providing including labour for filling empty cement bag with local sand, stiching the bag and placing including supply of sutali etc. all complete as per approved design, specification and direction of		36.20	3,750.00	135,750.00
Providing and laying reinforced cement concrete pipe NP3 1000 mm dia for culvert on firt class bedding of granular material in single row inmcluding fixing collor with cement mortar 1:2 but excluding excavation protection work, backfillling, concrete and		3,312.20	7.50	24,842.00
Total Amount			Rs.	1,625,559.00
Add for GST @ 12%			Rs.	195,067.00
			Rs.	16,256.00
Add for Labour Cess @ 1% Add for Seignoirage Fee			Rs.	88,287.00
			Rs.	1,925,169.00
Gross Total Amount	Selection is a		Rs.	1,925,200.00

J.E.

RWD, Sub-Division, Sakra

Executive Engineer

RWD(W) Div.Muzaffarpur East 1

RWD, Sub-Division, Sakra

Technically approved for Rs. 1925200=

(Rupers Ninteen lac twenty fine thousand two hundred) only.

S.E. RWD(W)

MUZAFRARPUR CIRCLE Tacky 120